1a. TYPE OF WORK

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

(Other instructions on reverse side)

30-043-205825. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.

Contract No. 417
6. If Indian, allottee of Tribe name

Jicarilla Apache - 7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME

GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK

1a. TYPE OF WORK	ILL X	DEEPEN []	PLUG BA	CK 🗌	7. UNIT AGREEMENT	NAME	
b. TYPE OF WELL								
	AS X OTHER		ZONE Z	ZONE		S. FARM OR LEASE		
2. NAME OF OPERATOR						Jicarilla "D		
SUPRON ENERG	Y CORPORATION					-		
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR						2 10. FIELD AND POOL	os mistora	
P.O. Box 808	, Farmington, Ne	ew Mexico	87401			-l \		
4. LOCATION OF WELL (R	eport location clearly and	in accordance with				Chacon Dakot	a Extension	
	h line and 990 i	Et./East lin	L RE	CEIVE	} لأ	AND SURVEY OR		
At proposed prod. zon			1	/50		A		
				<u>pa 23 198</u>	<u> </u>	Sec. 10, T-2	2N., R-3W, NMP	
14. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NEAR	REST TOWN OR POST	÷			12. COUNTY OR PARIS		
ll miles sou	theast of Ojito	, New Mexico	<u> </u>	CULOGICAL SL	NVEY.	Sandoval	New Mexico	
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPO LOCATION TO NEARES:) $ft.$	16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASENIV. NO.			OF ACRES ASSIGNED HIS WELL			
PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. (Also to pearest drlg. unit line, if any) 790 ft.			2,555.	27.2561.04		NE ⅓ 160.0€		
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION*			19. PROPOSED DEPTH			20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS		
TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 5,400 ft.			7090 1	t.		Rotary		
21. ELEVATIONS (Show who	PILLING OPEDATE	ATIONS AUTHORIZED ARE			22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*			
7084 Gr.						July 25,	1981	
PROPERTY RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OF THE STATE O								
	1	WEIGHT PER FOO	1	TING DEPTH	T appea	DU. WUNNTITY OF QUAN	ENODA :	
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING					sx circulated		
12-1/4"	8-5/8"	24.00		950 ft. 190 ft.		sx cover the		
7-7/8"	4-1/2"	10.50 & 11	.00	90 12.	105	SA COVEL CITE	JO HIGHO	
7 '	drill 12½" surf	face hale to	annrov	250 ft =	nd run	DOM 8-5/8#	24 00#	
we desire to	ng to approx. 25	ace noie to	approx.	mud ac +h	nu lun A circi	ulating mediu	m	
surrace casi	rox. 150 sx of c	coment to ai	nacurar raulato h	mad as an	o curfa	ace Pressur	e test	
cement w/appr	Drill 7-7/8" ho	olo to appro-	~ 7090 f	t usina	a nerma	aloid non-dis	nersed	
the casing.	mud as the circu	ole to applo.	um Loa	the well	Run r	new 4%". 10.5	0# and	
Starch Dase n	g to T.D. w/ a I	Tacing mean	am. bog	900 ft	Cement	the first st	age w/	
in.bu# casing	sx of cement. (oment the s	econd sta	ge w/appr	$0x.38^{\circ}$	5 sx of 65-35	POZ	
followed by:	approx. 50 sx of	Class "B"	cement to	cover th	e Oio A	Alamo zone.	Pressure	
test the cast	ing. Perforate	and fracture	e the Dak	ota zone.	Clear	n the well up	Run	
tuhing to the	producing zone	and nipple	down the	wellhead	. Test	t the well and	đ [*]	
	gathering syste						-	
COMMOC CO.	yaay 2,5222				•		- ·	
The gas from	this well has p	reviously be	een dedic	ated to a	transp	porter.		
,	-	_					***	
	PROPOSED PROGRAM: If p	wongent is to deeper	or plug back	give data on n	resent prod	uctive zone and propo	sed new productive	
one. If proposal is to	drill or deepen directional	lly, give pertinent d	ata on subsuri	ace locations ar	id measured	d and true vertical dep	oths. Give blowout	
reventer program, if any							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
4.	1-19-1					·		
SIGNED Wedy	1/2/10	TITLE	Area Su	perintend	ent	DATE JUNE	e 22 , 1981	
Ruag D.	Motto						- 1	
(This space for Feder	ral or State office use)					APPROVE	io	
PERMIT NO.			_ APPROVAL	. DATE		AFINE	IFD -	
					\	AS AMENE		
APPROVED BY		TITLE			-+	DATE 1: 10	981 · \	
CONDITIONS OF APPROV.	AL. IF ANY:				<u> </u>	- Jula	Fillham	
1 -5	^				7	MES F. SI	MS.	
ch.					4	DISTRICT ENG	INEER	
					1	L DISTING		

P. O. BOX 2088

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well No. Lease Overalor #2 JICARILLA "O" SUPRON ENERGY CORPORATION County Township Section Unit Letter SANDOVAL 3 WEST 22 NORTH 10 Actual Footage Location of Well: EAST NORTH feet from the 790 line and Dedicated Acreage: Producing Formation Pool Ground Level Elev. 160.00 Chacon Extension 7084 Dakota 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. Il more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation . No If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.) No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contoined herein is true and complete to the of my knowledge and belief. Name Rudy D. Motto Position Area Superintendent SUPRON ENERGY CORPORATION June 22, 1981 10 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was platted from field notes of octual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the some is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

2000

1650

1500

1000

500

